
This electronic collection of documents is provided 

 for the convenience of the user  

and is Not a Certified Document –  

 

The documents contained herein were originally issued  

and sealed by the individuals whose names and license 

numbers appear on each page, on the dates appearing  

with their signature on that page.   

This file or an individual page  

shall not be considered a certified document. 



U.E.B.

FCA

3005

3004

1125

1126

1243
2268

2274

1243

2320

2320

2274

2281

2274

2989

3617

3352

3374

2990
1123

2910

2918

1397

1397

2910

1123

3679

1122

2284

2285

2334

2333

2252

4005

4001

2284

2285

2332

2275

3865

2989

Porter
Rd.

Gri
mes

St.

B
ro

o
k
ly

n
C
ir.

C
al
ho

un

D
r.

F
ra

n
k
lin

S
t.

L
a
fa

y
e
tte

Ja
ck
so

n

S
t.

Or
ch
ard

St.

H
a
n
c
o
c
k

S
t.

P
a
rk
to

n

R
d
.

Mineral
Springs

Ct.

Jull
iard

Dr.

Skinner
Rd.

McNeil
St.

Sanders

S
t.

M
a
d
is
o
n

D
r.

A
rl
in
g
to

n

S
t.

Je
ff
e
rs
o
n

S
t.

M
a
r
r
a
c
c
o

D
r
.

Shipman

Rd.

State

Rd.

C
h
ic
k
e
n

F
o
o
t

Woodington

R
d.

M
o
n
ti
ce
ll
o

A
v
e
.

Cubby

Cir.

B
e
ts

y
R
o
s
s

D
r
.

Rockfish

Ch.

M
a
in

S
t.

S
.

2911

S
t.

T
O
 

H
O
P
E
 

M
I
L
L
S

PROJECT
END

PROJECT
BEGIN

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                       

                       

INTERSTATE

95

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

VICINITY MAP

59

59

301

301

Ch.

Hill

Mars

95B

95B

NA 2011

NAD 83/

HOPE M
ILL

S C
ITY L

IMI
TS

CITY LIMITS

HOPE MILLS

38389.1.1 BRSTP-59(5) PE

LOCATION: 

TYPE OF WORK:
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GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, STRUCTURE, SIGNING

   

GRAPHIC SCALE

PLANS

PROFILE (HORIZONTAL)

PROFILE (VERTICAL)

STATE STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. DESCRIPTION

NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS

N.C.
SHEET

          

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

12
-
J

A
N
-
2
0
18
 
0
9
:3

3
R
:\

E
n
v
i
r
o
n

m
e
n
t
a
l
\

D
e
s
i
g
n
\

B
-
4
4
9
1
_

E
C
_
t
s
h
_
d
e
t
a
i
l
s
.d

g
n

m
s
t
a
l
e
y
 
 
 

A
T
 

R
E

N
V
-
2
9
4
7
5
1

0     

0     

0     

PLAN FOR PROPOSED
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EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
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REMOVE

REMOVE

RETAIN

SEE DETAIL 'A'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'B'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'B'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'C'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'E'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'E'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'I'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

18
"
 

SEE DETAIL 'I'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH SEE DETAIL 'C'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'D'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

15" RCP-IV 15" RC
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DIDI

DI

15" R
CP-IV 

TB2GI

TB2GI

30 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 15 TON
CLASS 'I' RIP RAP

11 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 3 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

5 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 1 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

14 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 5 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 2 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 2 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

5 CY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 1 TON
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
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SEE DETAIL 'I'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH
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EST. 80 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'F'
GRASS LINED

STANDARD 'V' DITCH
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EST. 2200 CY DDE
BOTTOM ELEVATION 155.00'

EXCAVATED BASIN

EST. 916 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'J'
GRASS LINED

LATERAL BASE DITCH

EST. 3,311 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'J'
GRASS LINED

LATERAL BASE DITCH

R
E
T
A
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2
4
" 

R
C

P
-
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SEE DETAIL 'B'
GRASS LINED

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

S
E
E
 

D
E
T
A
IL
 
'B
'

G
R

A
S
S
 
L
IN

E
D

S
P
E
C
IA

L
 
C

U
T
 
D
IT

C
H

EST. 20 CY DDE
SEE DETAIL 'G'
GRASS LINED
BASE DITCH
STANDARD

36" RCP-IV

GEOTEXTILE
30 SY
EST. 15 TON
CLASS 'I' RIP RAP

EXISTING BASE DITCH
TIE PROPOSED DITCH TO

18
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0582

with Skimmer Detail)

(See Earthen Dam

ID 5.2

2 ft. weir height

6 ft. weir with

Orifice Diameter

with 0.875 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

with Skimmer Detail)

(See Earthen Dam

ID 5.1

2 ft. weir height

6 ft. weir with

Orifice Diameter

with 0.625 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

ID 5.3

6 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.125 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

55 x 27 x 3
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ID 5.5

11 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.5 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

84 x 34 x 3
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with 1.0 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

54 x 24 x 3
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with 1.5 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer
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on Driveway Slopes

Place Matting for Erosion Control
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